
QUALITY OF LIFE & ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE 
DALLAS CITY COUNCIL 

to 

1. 

2. Approval of October 12, 2015 Minutes 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

A. 

BRIEFINGS 

Youth Commission 

Small Cell & Distributed Antenna Systems License 
Agreements with the City of Dallas Update 

Dallas Animal Services Update 

Dallas Animal Services: Governance, Friends Policy, 
and Work Policies 

UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS 

October 28, 2015 

Brett Wilkinson 
Managing Director, Intergovernmental 
Services 

Rick Galceran P.E. 
Director, Public Works 

Kris Sweckard 
Director, Code Compliance Services 

Kris Sweckard 
Director, Code Compliance Services 

Pub fie Notice 
1 5 10 0 2 

POSTEDCl"~A 
Bluffview Park Improvement 

Pomona Road -

B. Agenda Item Authorize a for culvert at Kidd Springs Park 1occ:1tea 
at 700 West Canty Street - A S lowest responsible bidder of two - Not to exceed 
$208,670 - 2006 Bond Funds 

A quorum of the City Council may attend this Council Committee meeting 



Quality of Life & Environment Committee 
October 

C. 

signage 
washing system and mud tracking 

and (2) an in in the Capital Improvement 
Fund in the amount of $4,804,946 from $9,010,338 to $13,815,284 - Hammett Excavation, Inc., 
lowest responsible bidder of four - Total not to exceed $4,804,946 - Financing: Sanitation Capital 
Improvement Funds 

Adjourn 

2~~a~ 
Quality of Life & Environment Committee 

A closed executive session may be held the discussion of any the above items concerns one of the 

2 

or matters where advice reotiesti~ of the Section 551.071 of the Texas 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

the deliberation an open 
Section 551.072 of the Texas 

the deliberation in an open 
Section 551.073 of the Texas 

551.087 of Texas 

the 


